


%mﬁiﬁﬁé'—%‘ﬂs

BB Axena 19892

R



BiEHiE
HEgt

& kS
T

FULAMESE

B A e
SRR 4K BT ARILET SRR Bk
TATX 1092 K12 4 EIGE 6%,
T9824F O J145 1A 19825 9 1Y 1 s el
Hio-fi'y. 8098 - 164 Wit 4.80 i



"

E

WEILAE, ALl P AR 55 W4 = K BUT9R.  (ER Ax e il
RENBUACIK , T A W HTIEA S H BT A B S5 HE VR S
MRS, R A NS . REREIRE 2. TR Ak mb
PR, R P

FAEAS, T K 2R, FESEOR AL . A
T Al A, SRR E B TS T, Kb, PR
T, AR, S B A AR 26, TR A A RRLFE,
% 25 SR AN M . BRAERL S 4 L T R A, s
B ). AR P i LT 4 B A e TR A UL, A
HoR. B AR T, 4 L R L A i, A RRAR A IS |
Jio MEBP <HEEEY . <GEEY FiEMmEE, o eyiek
T, REE AL A IS T, FE AT B SR AR T

A TS TR . FAET AR, A Sheg
STRE RGO AR Feth o MBEH e 2 HSERFLSC, i o A
SLE AR R AR TR S5 W, RR B
B, AR, (B HARR, CRRE AT o &
FHAGE, (R, IR AR MRIFRILS SRR, XA
ST — S, 4 L1 TR LR e T 5 A~ [ A At 1 i,
LA ) T I T, IR S A B s i, IR SR TR
. MBTESCE R EOEEI T AR, 51 T AR R, XA
T LS A 7 S5 A I — B 5. {E i -t v LM o 7 U Aty
fIKAL. Mt FEIAY, Wb, XAERA. M CFTEAY
A SR BT L PE 21 T A0 . BN, 635 1 s



FH AN, (E N P b 25 L BR AR i > b 25 5% LR 45
R S, AMUR AR T LA GWER 2R, i A 4
RO BETBCHE M P FE I SR T, 2R i 15K T 40U MO 5 A
MELE 2R 5 R . CELAY  UBED . X i
VENZ) BN 0 1 SN fhe I b, A %) R A S
PEASR BEDT . RV 5 T T R 2 B, X ARl TR AU B AT
Vi 20 T 00 774, % R T R R R M, MK, X
U T R LR . BT, (. BRAE A AEAS T,
AT KB i, SO BN TR A CHE 7 SR IR 114 3K 3,
S AR TR o VE 2PV 22 3057 A eI K J1is J50 L f &
B, (RIS W, TS 2SR PR ST A LA ) 2 B
Bz, AL, A G ST R, SR R A BRI
R AR B AT AT M, fRLE TS, MR SRR, — A Il i
5, sk 5K PR AR 25 S0, ML 50 L3 B A 21—,
R 2 3 XE N S FE B, 1T ELoM TEK SN RS, A T EK AT,
AT 3o, U RGP I AR T, i S s n)
TR0 i ALl FLA X AN A5 L, fE i % A
RER= AL KRR R B I 2 AR A o

TS G, AT AR T LR A AR I A
32, OAEAT b, HORA K RVE M. PR S AN 2 L,
(HEA AEVEE, JEHS T, 0k v R4 M {4 5 7 i 4
W EGE RN, T TR AT BT K. Y3 Rk AEAE
At FRep, B R B GRS WA R, A A K
PR, Gl OO KU . A IS T LUK BRI ik,
R ok i KU, S R A GE L. X RN, HE
DA 5 A R, 1S IS B A T 1

Lo Ly A R o L 0 S R M ) A R N B AR K
K. FE A ECE BN . DR M R AT A AR S
45 Ay N B T KSR



B hR B 3%

O 00 =N O U1 & W DN e

DO DO DY bt pd e b pd ped ped ed ped
N = O O 00NN D U R W NN = O

FHER L
FHEW I L TR
FILLA
B3 v Rl
B v it
LR TN
KRR DL
HEF I

HHi LT

B oK
HEK SR
F R EW

<

S IR
EERIE
W1

B v R
SRS
L
N

SR A

b2 TN

23.
24.
25,
26.
27.

28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

S
kT
7 T
A T
EEN
LA
LSIENN
FPEIRBE R
B OH
BEE L
FHEAN
|
L
i A
%
FrELA
g
B 5 L
Fi LA
PHWA
P S R

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
952.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

62.

63.

64.

65.
66.

XTHBR

Py i T 2 £
& T A
SO
B
SR R OR
e JEURE IX

AL I] oy IGEE
2 % i
Rk,
KA 4 0
B RERTZ R
AT,
K+
MKRZ E
BIXAK
RF IR
KIaIF

EB

LN

o iRt
BB




1. EREMEL

80 < 140cm




CRYERR

iy

,\ T v-.r\'

2. &hEmnt JRE



et

e




B
i
o
E=1
+HI
E=§
m
o
Ho

4.




92X 85¢m




R EER

55X 78cm

=2

©




g
o
o~
X
<
wn










HEK FED

.
==y
i







